rev:  022323
© BLONDER TONGUE LABS, INC.  |  SALES@BLONDERTONGUE.COM  |  800 -523-6049
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. ALL TRADEMARKS PROPERTY OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS.
BIDA SERIES
BROADBAND AMPLIFIERS
BIDA 5900 SERIES
TWO-WAY BROADBAND INDOOR DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIERS
WITH ACTIVE RETURN PATH

 §    Reference to +1 dB tilt
(*)   Specify dB
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
rev:  022323
© BLONDER TONGUE LABS, INC.  |  SALES@BLONDERTONGUE.COM  |  800 -523-6049
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. ALL TRADEMARKS PROPERTY OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS.
BIDA 5900 SERIES
TWO-WAY BROADBAND INDOOR DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER
WITH ACTIVE RETURN PATH
BIDA 5900 SERIES
I /O CONNECTIONS
I/O OVERVIEW
MODEL STOCK# DESCRIPTION
BIDA 86B-30 5900 83 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 54-860 MHz, Push-Pull,
Active Return (5-42 MHz)
BIDA 86B-30P 5900P83 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 54-860 MHz, Power-Doubling,
Active Return (5-42 MHz)
BIDA 86B-43 5900 84 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 54-860 MHz, Push-Pull,
Active Return (5-42 MHz)
BIDA 86B-43P 5900P84 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 44 dB, 54-860 MHz, Power-Doubling,
Active Return (5-42 MHz)
BIDA 100B-30P 5900P13 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 30 dB, 54-1000 MHz, Power-Doubling,
Active Return (5-42 MHz)
BIDA 100B-43P 5900P14 Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifier 43 dB, 54-1000 MHz, Power-Doubling,
Active Return (5-42 MHz)
ACCESSORIES
BIDA-CE-8 5478 BIDA Series Plug-In Cable Equalizer 860 MHz, Values: 3,6,9,12,15,18 dB
BIDA-CE-10 5479 BIDA Series Plug-In Cable Equalizer 1000 MHz, Values: 3,6,9,12,15,18 dB